European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C H
National)

ECAHO

Ajman, United Arab

Emirates

06 Jan 2024, Colts 3 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: E.S. WADI 91.7

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

2nd Name: SERAJ AL 91.4
BAHYA
Colour: bay
Owner: SAIF ALI
RASHED ALI
ALMAZROUEI

3rd Name: SANAD AL 90.7
HAITHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHEBLI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: MNAHI AL 90.6
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: MANSOUR
MOHAMMED
SULTAN SAIF
ALSHAMSI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: PROFESSOR 90.4
R

Colour: bay

Owner: HASSAN

AHMED ABDULLA
HASANOUH

ALDHANHANI

Name: BADR 90.2
ALMANHAL

Colour: grey

Owner: FAHED

SALEM SAEED

ALZAABI

Name: M.O EL 90
SHAHAMAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Salman

Rashed Khalaf

Ahmed Alotaiba

Name: KHATTAF 89.9
ALBIDAYER

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL WOUSTA
ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: BASIL AL 89.6
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SHAIKH

RASHED BIN SAEED

BIN RASHED BIN

HUMAID ALNUAIMI

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
o

15

LEGS
(y[e)V -l 18.5

9
8

LEGS 15.5

15
18.5

15.5
19.5

15
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
19

15.5
19




10th Name: RASLAN AL 89.6
BAHYA
Colour: bay
Owner: NASSER
AHMED ABDUL
RAHMAN AHMED
ALALI

11th Name: GAYATH 89.3
LIWA
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
SARHAN AMER
ALSABEA
ALSAWWAFI

12th Name: MEFLEH KMS 88.9
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALED
MOHAMMED
RASHED BIN
RASHEDOUH
ALSHEMEILI

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

F.A. @ Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.A. = Mohammed Al Khamis, KW

R.A. = Reem Al Sultan, KW

Y.A. = Yousef Al Ali, AE



	Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C National)
	Judges


