Ajman Arabian Horse Championship (C National)



Ajman, United Arab Emirates 06 Jan 2024, Colts 3 years old

B Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: E.S. WADI Colour: grey Owner: SHEIKH	91.7		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
	ABDULLA BIN MAJID		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	20
	ALQASSEMI		BODY	18	18	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: SERAJ AL BAHYA Colour: bay Owner: SAIF ALI RASHED ALI ALMAZROUEI	91.4		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19	19
3rd	Name: SANAD AL	90.7		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
	HAITHAM Colour: grey Owner: AL SHEBLI ARABIAN HORSE STUD		TYPE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
4th	Ath Name: MNAHI AL ZOBAIR Colour: grey Owner: MANSOUR MOHAMMED SULTAN SAIF ALSHAMSI	90.6		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	19	19	18.5	19	19

5th	Name: PROFESSOR R Colour: bay Owner: HASSAN AHMED ABDULLA HASANOUH ALDHANHANI	90.4		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: BADR ALMANHAL Colour: grey Owner: FAHED SALEM SAEED ALZAABI	90.2		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
7th	Name: M.O EL SHAHAMAH Colour: grey Owner: Salman Rashed Khalaf Ahmed Alotaiba	90		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.
			MOVE	19	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: KHATTAF ALBIDAYER Colour: chestnut Owner: AL WOUSTA ARABIAN HORSE STUD	89.9		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	16	14.5	15.
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	19
9th	Name: BASIL AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: SHAIKH RASHED BIN SAEED BIN RASHED BIN HUMAID ALNUAIMI	89.6		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	19	19

BA Col Ow AH RA	Name: RASLAN AL BAHYA Colour: bay Owner: NASSER AHMED ABDUL RAHMAN AHMED	89.6		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19.5	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
	ALALI		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18
11th	Name: GAYATH LIWA Colour: grey Owner: SAEED SARHAN AMER ALSABEA ALSAWWAFI	89.3		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
Col Ow MO RA	Name: MEFLEH KMS Colour: bay Owner: KHALED MOHAMMED RASHED BIN RASHEDOUH ALSHEMEILI	88.9		A.A.	A.H.	F.A.	M.A.	M.A.	R.A.	Y.A.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	19	19	18.5	19	18.5

Judges

A.A. 🔳 Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

A.H. 🔳 Alaa Hammad, BH

F.A. 🔳 Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

M.A. Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.A.

■ Mohammed Al Khamis, KW

R.A. Reem Al Sultan, KW

Y.A. 🗖 Yousef Al Ali, AE